
UNION HOSPITAL

Chest 1

Abdomen 2

KUB 1

Cervical Spine 4

L/S Spine 3

Bone Densitometry

(Lumbar Spine and Hip)

With Contrast

$10,600

$14,000

$10,600

N/A

$11,400

$21,500

$10,600

$10,600

Plain
With

Contrast

With

Contrast

$17,500 $19,500 $11,200

$19,000 $21,500 $12,000

Effective since 1 November, 2024

*The above price list is for reference only. All the latest prices shall be subject to the latest announcement of the Hospital.

Service Charges of Medical Imaging Diagnostic Tests

(Medical Imaging Department)

Views

--

Mammography

2D Bilateral Mammography

Plain

Liver, Gallbladder

 and Biliary Tree

Abdomen

Ultrasound

Thyroid

Neck

Breasts

Price

(HK$)

$1,300

$2,450

X-ray Imaging

Urogram

Abdomen

Abdomen and Pelvis  

Price

(HK$)

$290

$580

$290

Price

$1,700

$1,160

Computed Tomography

Brain

Low Dose Thorax

Thorax

Coronary Angiogram with Extra Cardiac Screening

$1,550

Price

(HK$)

$870

Fluoroscopy

2D Bilateral Mammography and

Ultrasound Breasts
$2,600

$1,650

$5,800

PET-CT Whole Body Trunk

PET-CT Whole Body Trunk with Brain 

Plain

$10,100

$6,600

$6,200

$7,400

$14,500

$6,600

$6,600

MRCP

(HK$)

$4,000

Positron Emission Tomography–Computed Tomography

Hysterosalpingogram (HSG)

$1,600

Plain

Price (HK$)

$6,600

$10,000

$8,600

$7,600

$6,500

$9,700

With Contrast

$4,500

N/A

$7,000

$3,500

Magnetic Resonance

Imaging

$11,000

Abdomen

Abdomen and Pelvis

Cervical / Lumbar Spine

Knee (Single Side)

Price (HK$)
HA Referral

Package Price (HK$)

Brain

Brain and Brain

Angiography

Pituitary Gland

$2,400

$2,600

$4,200

N/A

$4,300

Abdomen and Pelvis

Pelvis

Price (HK$)

$1,800

$2,800

$4,000


