## Service Charges of Medical Imaging Diagnostic Tests (Medical Imaging Department)

X-ray Imaging	Views	Price (HK\$)
Chest	1	\$290
Abdomen	2	\$580
KUB	1	\$290
Cervical Spine	4	\$1,160
L/S Spine	3	\$870
Bone Densitometry (Lumbar Spine and Hip)	-1	\$1,550

Ultrasound	Price
Offiasoulid	(HK\$)
Thyroid	\$1,300
Neck	\$2,450
Breasts	\$1,650
Liver, Gallbladder	\$1,800
and Biliary Tree	\$1,800
Abdomen	\$2,800
Abdomen and Pelvis	\$4,000
Pelvis	\$1,600

Computed Tomography	Price (HK\$)		
Computed Tomography	Plain	With Contrast	
Brain	\$2,400	\$4,500	
Low Dose Thorax	\$2,600	N/A	
Thorax	\$4,200	\$7,000	
Coronary Angiogram with Extra Cardiac Screening	N/A	\$8,600	
Urogram	\$4,300	\$7,600	
Abdomen	\$3,500	\$6,500	
Abdomen and Pelvis	\$5,800	\$9,700	

Momento quantity	Price	
Mammography	(HK\$)	
2D Bilateral Mammography	\$1,700	
2D Bilateral Mammography and Ultrasound Breasts	\$2,600	

Fluorescony	Price	
Fluoroscopy	(HK\$)	
Hysterosalpingogram (HSG)	\$4,000	

Magnetic Resonance	Price (HK\$)		
Imaging	Plain	With Contrast	
Brain	\$6,600	\$10,600	
Brain and Brain Angiography	\$10,000	\$14,000	
Pituitary Gland	\$6,600	\$10,600	
MRCP	\$6,200	N/A	
Abdomen	\$7,400	\$11,400	
Abdomen and Pelvis	\$14,500	\$21,500	
Cervical / Lumbar Spine	\$6,600	\$10,600	
Knee (Single Side)	\$6,600	\$10,600	

Positron Emission Tomography - Computed Tomography	Price (HK\$)		HA Referral Package Price (HK\$)	
	Plain	With Contrast	Plain	With Contrast
PET-CT Whole Body Trunk	\$17,500	\$19,500	\$10,100	\$11,200
PET-CT Whole Body Trunk with Brain	\$19,000	\$21,500	\$11,000	\$12,000

Effective since 1 November, 2024

<sup>\*</sup>The above price list is for reference only. All the latest prices shall be subject to the latest announcement of the Hospital.